6,800.00 !JOB 6,800.00 J l.oo 
1,500.00 6ov 

,tlJ\, 680.00 y_, 
To spray & painting whole hooklift . 

4 To rust proofing . 
1,500.00 

680.00 
!JOB 
!JOB 

8,980.00 8,980.00 

Total 

AddGST@7% 
Total Amount Payable 

S$ 21,980.00 

1,538.60 
S$ 23,518.60 

TOT AL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWENTY THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN AND CENTS SIXTY ONL y 

For MAH LIAN MOTOR VEHICLE 
REPAIRER 

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resUfVey beforelaflllrsp,ay paintilg 
• To display damaged part(s) during IISUl'ley 
• Parts prices are subject to confirmation